
ADAC Noordzee Cup 2017
MSC Langenfeld e.V. im ADAC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:41:38
10:50:02

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

09:46:05
10:46:46
1:00:41

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

27 27
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
23
4

:

:

10 September 2017

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

HTGT - Race

662Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

108 13Nolte-Funke 1:52.994 29 1:00:41.26817 123.48
1 12Michael  Wittke 2:03.656 29 1:02:41.56012 119.53
185 16Stursberg-Schmersal 2:01.983 28 1:00:42.94718 119.17
61 2Robert Krug 2:06.172 28 1:02:40.51425 115.44
190 18Olaf Tergieten 2:05.996 28 1:02:47.03413 115.24
89 8Reinhold Gröpper 2:11.927 27 1:02:32.2445 111.57
76 3Stefan Brill 2:13.225 26 1:01:19.68625 109.55
22 6Rene Wallner 2:16.717 25 1:01:26.1062 105.15
14 5Horlacher-Bethke 2:15.989 24 57:50.5526 107.22
94 9Schürgers-Kleber 2:23.671 24 1:00:48.66819 101.98
32 7Schrader-Harris 2:16.778 24 1:01:09.99319 101.39
16 15Wulf Fischer-Knuppertz 2:21.187 24 1:01:26.49122 100.94
84 4Ovid Vasut

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

1 Michael  Wittke1 181
108 Nolte-Funke19 292

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

1 Michael  Wittke2:08.481 09:48:1811
1 Michael  Wittke2:04.530 09:50:2322
1 Michael  Wittke2:04.503 09:54:3343
1 Michael  Wittke2:04.437 09:56:3754

108 Nolte-Funke2:03.525 10:09:29115
185 Stursberg-Schmersal2:02.905 10:15:53136
108 Nolte-Funke1:53.613 10:17:35147
108 Nolte-Funke1:52.994 10:23:16178

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

61 2Robert Krug 2:06.172 25 122.89
76 3Stefan Brill 2:13.225 25 116.38
84 4Ovid Vasut
14 5Horlacher-Bethke 2:15.989 6 114.02
22 6Rene Wallner 2:16.717 2 113.41
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ADAC Noordzee Cup 2017
MSC Langenfeld e.V. im ADAC

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

32 7Schrader-Harris 2:16.778 19 113.36
89 8Reinhold Gröpper 2:11.927 5 117.53
94 9Schürgers-Kleber 2:23.671 19 107.92
1 12Michael  Wittke 2:03.656 12 125.39
108 13Nolte-Funke 1:52.994 17 137.22
120 15Hennig-Ayanoglu 2:20.248 5 110.56
185 16Stursberg-Schmersal 2:01.983 18 127.11
190 18Olaf Tergieten 2:05.996 13 123.06

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

181 Michael  Wittke1
11108 Nolte-Funke2
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